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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 HERY Jerome

No 9 VIDIS Romain

Pass 35 2:04.812 1 2:04.812 *

Pass 56 4:01.493 2 1:56.681 *

Pass 76 5:56.025 3 1:54.532 *

Pass 96 7:51.644 4 1:55.619

Pass 117 9:48.434 5 1:56.790

Pass 137 11:45.001 6 1:56.567

Pass 156 13:40.161 7 1:55.160

Pass 175 15:35.739 8 1:55.578

Pass 194 17:31.537 9 1:55.798

Pass 212 19:27.555 10 1:56.018

Pass 231 21:22.856 11 1:55.301

Pass 250 23:19.061 12 1:56.205

No 12 LAJOIE Frederic

Pass 30 2:01.488 1 2:01.488 *

Pass 50 3:53.370 2 1:51.882 *

Pass 70 5:44.695 3 1:51.325 *

Pass 90 7:36.112 4 1:51.417

Pass 110 9:28.073 5 1:51.961

Pass 130 11:21.090 6 1:53.017

Pass 149 13:12.862 7 1:51.772

Pass 168 15:04.659 8 1:51.797

Pass 187 16:57.168 9 1:52.509

Pass 205 18:48.796 10 1:51.628

Pass 223 20:40.268 11 1:51.472

Pass 241 22:32.189 12 1:51.921

Pass 259 24:23.515 13 1:51.326

No 13 LESCEUX Solhan

Pass 39 2:08.460 1 2:08.460 *

Pass 59 4:06.910 2 1:58.450 *

Pass 79 6:04.719 3 1:57.809 *

Pass 99 8:02.028 4 1:57.309 *

Pass 119 9:58.718 5 1:56.690 *

Pass 139 11:54.085 6 1:55.367 *

Pass 158 13:49.161 7 1:55.076 *

Pass 177 15:43.566 8 1:54.405 *

Pass 196 17:37.838 9 1:54.272 *

Pass 214 19:32.692 10 1:54.854

Pass 233 21:26.182 11 1:53.490 *

Pass 252 23:19.789 12 1:53.607

No 14 LANDAUD Nicolas

Pass 40 2:10.685 1 2:10.685 *

Pass 60 4:12.811 2 2:02.126 *

Pass 80 6:14.270 3 2:01.459 *

Pass 100 8:16.475 4 2:02.205

Pass 120 10:17.341 5 2:00.866 *

No 19 PUYBRAS Gregory

Pass 27 1:57.584 1 1:57.584 *

Pass 47 3:48.119 2 1:50.535 *

Pass 68 5:38.582 3 1:50.463 *

Pass 88 7:28.881 4 1:50.299 *

Pass 108 9:19.781 5 1:50.900

Pass 128 11:10.057 6 1:50.276 *

Pass 147 13:00.087 7 1:50.030 *

Pass 167 14:50.697 8 1:50.610

Pass 186 16:41.517 9 1:50.820

Pass 204 18:31.526 10 1:50.009 *

Pass 222 20:21.678 11 1:50.152

Pass 240 22:11.982 12 1:50.304

Pass 258 24:04.655 13 1:52.673

No 20 TROMAS Benjamin

Pass 33 2:03.117 1 2:03.117 *

Pass 52 3:57.129 2 1:54.012 *

Pass 72 5:52.208 3 1:55.079

Pass 92 7:46.524 4 1:54.316

Pass 112 9:40.278 5 1:53.754 *

Pass 132 11:33.628 6 1:53.350 *

Pass 151 13:26.206 7 1:52.578 *

Pass 170 15:21.264 8 1:55.058

Pass 189 17:15.027 9 1:53.763

Pass 207 19:08.234 10 1:53.207

Pass 225 21:00.514 11 1:52.280 *

Pass 243 22:52.751 12 1:52.237 *

Pass 261 24:45.975 13 1:53.224

No 22 GERBEAU Mathias

Pass 34 2:03.788 1 2:03.788 *

Pass 54 3:58.346 2 1:54.558 *

Pass 74 5:52.839 3 1:54.493 *

Pass 94 7:47.590 4 1:54.751

Pass 114 9:41.683 5 1:54.093 *

Pass 134 11:35.853 6 1:54.170

Pass 154 13:31.179 7 1:55.326

Pass 173 15:26.244 8 1:55.065

Pass 192 17:20.763 9 1:54.519

Pass 210 19:15.167 10 1:54.404

Pass 228 21:09.507 11 1:54.340

Pass 247 23:05.393 12 1:55.886

In 265 25:16.058 13 2:10.665

No 30 CIGANA Cyril

Pass 31 2:01.603 1 2:01.603 *

Pass 48 3:48.956 2 1:47.353 *

Pass 65 5:36.055 3 1:47.099 *

Pass 84 7:22.755 4 1:46.700 *

Pass 104 9:10.590 5 1:47.835

Pass 124 10:57.687 6 1:47.097
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No 30 CIGANA Cyril

Pass 143 12:44.623 7 1:46.936

Pass 162 14:30.800 8 1:46.177 *

Pass 180 16:18.796 9 1:47.996

Pass 199 18:05.684 10 1:46.888

Pass 217 19:53.332 11 1:47.648

Pass 235 21:41.020 12 1:47.688

Pass 253 23:28.789 13 1:47.769

No 32 CORMERAIS Steeve

Pass 26 1:56.658 1 1:56.658 *

Pass 46 3:47.310 2 1:50.652 *

Pass 66 5:36.153 3 1:48.843 *

Pass 86 7:25.043 4 1:48.890

Pass 105 9:12.941 5 1:47.898 *

Pass 125 11:00.346 6 1:47.405 *

Pass 144 12:47.684 7 1:47.338 *

Pass 163 14:34.747 8 1:47.063 *

Pass 182 16:21.475 9 1:46.728 *

Pass 200 18:08.831 10 1:47.356

Pass 218 19:56.521 11 1:47.690

Pass 236 21:44.751 12 1:48.230

Pass 254 23:32.804 13 1:48.053

No 35 CAILLAUD Denis

Pass 29 2:00.171 1 2:00.171 *

Pass 51 3:54.017 2 1:53.846 *

Pass 71 5:46.194 3 1:52.177 *

Pass 91 7:38.813 4 1:52.619

Pass 111 9:31.559 5 1:52.746

Pass 131 11:23.892 6 1:52.333

Pass 150 13:16.788 7 1:52.896

Pass 169 15:08.637 8 1:51.849 *

Pass 188 17:00.168 9 1:51.531 *

Pass 206 18:51.152 10 1:50.984 *

Pass 224 20:43.161 11 1:52.009

Pass 242 22:34.648 12 1:51.487

Pass 260 24:26.517 13 1:51.869

No 67 CADORET Charly

Pass 36 2:05.581 1 2:05.581 *

Pass 55 3:59.988 2 1:54.407 *

Pass 75 5:53.274 3 1:53.286 *

Pass 95 7:47.888 4 1:54.614

Pass 115 9:42.387 5 1:54.499

Pass 135 11:35.898 6 1:53.511

Pass 153 13:28.452 7 1:52.554 *

Pass 172 15:21.816 8 1:53.364

Pass 191 17:16.327 9 1:54.511

Pass 209 19:09.464 10 1:53.137

Pass 227 21:02.604 11 1:53.140

Pass 245 22:57.257 12 1:54.653

Pass 263 24:51.838 13 1:54.581

No 72 COMMENCAIS Johann

Pass 28 1:58.775 1 1:58.775 *

Pass 49 3:50.154 2 1:51.379 *

Pass 69 5:40.825 3 1:50.671 *

Pass 89 7:31.242 4 1:50.417 *

Pass 109 9:22.368 5 1:51.126

Pass 129 11:12.281 6 1:49.913 *

Pass 148 13:01.007 7 1:48.726 *

Pass 166 14:49.893 8 1:48.886

Pass 185 16:40.453 9 1:50.560

Pass 203 18:30.290 10 1:49.837

Pass 221 20:20.294 11 1:50.004

Pass 239 22:09.666 12 1:49.372

Pass 257 24:00.195 13 1:50.529

No 87 VINCE Pierre-Armel

Pass 38 2:07.768 1 2:07.768 *

Pass 57 4:03.144 2 1:55.376 *

Pass 77 5:58.005 3 1:54.861 *

Pass 97 7:53.495 4 1:55.490

Pass 116 9:48.087 5 1:54.592 *

Pass 136 11:41.556 6 1:53.469 *

Pass 155 13:35.201 7 1:53.645

Pass 174 15:28.341 8 1:53.140 *

Pass 193 17:20.969 9 1:52.628 *

Pass 211 19:16.758 10 1:55.789

Pass 229 21:09.748 11 1:52.990

Pass 246 23:03.107 12 1:53.359

Pass 264 24:56.408 13 1:53.301

No 89 RAMEIL Stephane

Pass 23 1:54.223 1 1:54.223 *

Pass 43 3:42.221 2 1:47.998 *

Pass 63 5:30.100 3 1:47.879 *

Pass 83 7:18.145 4 1:48.045

Pass 103 9:05.817 5 1:47.672 *

Pass 123 10:53.527 6 1:47.710

Pass 142 12:41.766 7 1:48.239

Pass 161 14:30.044 8 1:48.278

Pass 181 16:19.717 9 1:49.673

No 109 SEILLIER Axel

Pass 37 2:07.439 1 2:07.439 *

Pass 58 4:04.481 2 1:57.042 *

Pass 78 6:00.866 3 1:56.385 *

Pass 98 7:57.373 4 1:56.507

Pass 118 9:54.748 5 1:57.375

Pass 138 11:50.352 6 1:55.604 *

Pass 157 13:46.215 7 1:55.863

Pass 176 15:41.915 8 1:55.700

Pass 195 17:37.559 9 1:55.644

Pass 213 19:31.669 10 1:54.110 *

Pass 232 21:25.299 11 1:53.630 *
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No 109 SEILLIER Axel

Pass 251 23:19.414 12 1:54.115

No 113 MEDIGUE Mathieu

Pass 22 1:53.009 1 1:53.009 *

Pass 42 3:40.249 2 1:47.240 **

Pass 62 5:27.143 3 1:46.894 *

Pass 82 7:14.117 4 1:46.974

Pass 102 9:00.849 5 1:46.732 *

Pass 122 10:47.469 6 1:46.620 *

Pass 141 12:34.325 7 1:46.856

Pass 160 14:21.208 8 1:46.883

Pass 179 16:07.711 9 1:46.503 *

Pass 198 17:54.076 10 1:46.365 *

Pass 216 19:40.550 11 1:46.474

Pass 234 21:27.911 12 1:47.361

Pass 249 23:16.183 13 1:48.272

No 117 GRANZOTTO Clement

Pass 21 1:52.710 1 1:52.710 **

Pass 41 3:40.070 2 1:47.360 **

Pass 61 5:26.624 3 1:46.554 **

Pass 81 7:13.046 4 1:46.422 **

Pass 101 8:58.869 5 1:45.823 **

Pass 121 10:45.092 6 1:46.223

Pass 140 12:31.021 7 1:45.929

Pass 159 14:16.990 8 1:45.969

Pass 178 16:02.966 9 1:45.976

Pass 197 17:48.813 10 1:45.847

Pass 215 19:34.562 11 1:45.749 **

Pass 230 21:21.964 12 1:47.402

Pass 248 23:07.658 13 1:45.694 **

No 177 BERTAUD Jean-Jacques

Pass 32 2:02.560 1 2:02.560 *

Pass 53 3:57.856 2 1:55.296 *

Pass 73 5:52.554 3 1:54.698 *

Pass 93 7:46.553 4 1:53.999 *

Pass 113 9:40.897 5 1:54.344

Pass 133 11:33.725 6 1:52.828 *

Pass 152 13:27.471 7 1:53.746

Pass 171 15:21.656 8 1:54.185

Pass 190 17:15.197 9 1:53.541

Pass 208 19:09.410 10 1:54.213

Pass 226 21:00.984 11 1:51.574 *

Pass 244 22:53.012 12 1:52.028

Pass 262 24:46.364 13 1:53.352

No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut

Pass 25 1:56.039 1 1:56.039 *

Pass 44 3:46.377 2 1:50.338 *

Pass 64 5:34.868 3 1:48.491 *

Pass 85 7:24.975 4 1:50.107

Pass 106 9:14.770 5 1:49.795

Pass 126 11:04.119 6 1:49.349

Pass 145 12:53.291 7 1:49.172

Pass 164 14:42.442 8 1:49.151

Pass 183 16:32.030 9 1:49.588

Pass 202 18:22.022 10 1:49.992

Pass 220 20:11.970 11 1:49.948

Pass 238 22:00.616 12 1:48.646

Pass 256 23:49.345 13 1:48.729

No 777 GABARD Olivier

Pass 24 1:55.554 1 1:55.554 *

Pass 45 3:46.918 2 1:51.364 *

Pass 67 5:36.728 3 1:49.810 *

Pass 87 7:25.864 4 1:49.136 *

Pass 107 9:15.184 5 1:49.320

Pass 127 11:04.527 6 1:49.343

Pass 146 12:53.802 7 1:49.275

Pass 165 14:43.251 8 1:49.449

Pass 184 16:32.308 9 1:49.057 *

Pass 201 18:21.666 10 1:49.358

Pass 219 20:10.666 11 1:49.000 *

Pass 237 21:59.859 12 1:49.193

Pass 255 23:48.779 13 1:48.920 *


